
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 178.0 240.0 0

2 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 180.6 240.0 0

3 Brandon Snell Piper High School 174.4 235.0 0

4 Ian McGuire Louisburg High School 180.8 225.0 0

5 Logan Blancarte Tonganoxie 177.0 215.0 0

6 James Eaton Tonganoxie 180.6 215.0 0

7 Zach  Wittenberg El Dorado High School 179.8 200.0 0

8 Evan Toms Piper High School 179.0 140.0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 180.6 370.0 0

2 Brandon Snell Piper High School 174.4 365.0 0

3 Ian McGuire Louisburg High School 180.8 345.0 0

4 Logan Blancarte Tonganoxie 177.0 340.0 0

5 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 178.0 320.0 0

6 Zach  Wittenberg El Dorado High School 179.8 250.0 0

7 Evan Toms Piper High School 179.0 240.0 0

8 James Eaton Tonganoxie 180.6 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 178.0 270.0 0

2 James Eaton Tonganoxie 180.6 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Ian McGuire Louisburg High School 180.8 235.0 0

4 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 180.6 230.0 0

5 Brandon Snell Piper High School 174.4 205.0 0

6 Zach  Wittenberg El Dorado High School 179.8 185.0 0

7 Logan Blancarte Tonganoxie 177.0 170.0 0

8 Evan Toms Piper High School 179.0 145.0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 180.6 840.0 10

2 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 178.0 830.0 8

3 Brandon Snell Piper High School 174.4 805.0 6

4 Ian McGuire Louisburg High School 180.8 805.0 4

5 Logan Blancarte Tonganoxie 177.0 725.0 2

6 Zach  Wittenberg El Dorado High School 179.8 635.0 1

7 Evan Toms Piper High School 179.0 525.0 0

8 James Eaton Tonganoxie 180.6 450.0 0


